THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA
IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF NAKAWA AT NAKAWA

CIVIL CASES FOR HEARING FROM MONDAY, 04/APR/2016 TO FRIDAY, 08/APR/2016

MONDAY, 04/APR/2016

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE KAVUMA JOYCE

No. Time Case Number Parties

1 02:00 pm NAK-00-CV-CS-0539-2013 KYARIMPA ANNET VS WOMEN'S HOSPITAL
INTERNATIONAL & FACILITY CENTRE

1 02:30 pm NAK-00-CV-CS-0343-2014 CHRISTINE KYARIMPA T/A SHELL NAGURU VS
SHELL & BOLTON INTERNATIONAL LTD

1 10:00 am NAK-00-CV-CS-0539-2013 KYARIMPA ANNET VS WOMEN'S HOSPITAL
INTERNATIONAL & FACILITY CENTRE

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | AANYU MARGARET

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 02:30 pm NAK-00-CV-CS-0150-2014 TUMUHIMBISE DANIEL VS BEATRICE
MWONGYERE
1 09:00am NAK-00-CV-CS-0992-2007 PETER MANGEN VS MONITOR PUBLICATIONS

2 09:00am NAK-00-CV-CS-0260-2015 NATIONAL WATER & SEWERAGES
CORPORATION VS SSENTAMU HUSSEIN

3 09:00am NAK-00-CV-CS-0006-2016 SHANDONG LINGLONG TYRE COMPANY
LIMITED VS MUJUZI JOHN , UGANDA REVENUE
AUTHORITY

1 12:00 pm NAK-00-CV-CS-0311-2015 MARVIN MUWANGALA NANDOLO VS YUVRAJ
INTERNATIONAL (U) LTD

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | SSAJJABI NOAH NOBERT

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 11:00am NAK-00-CV-FC-0043-2016 ANAKUNDA MABLE VS MWANGUSYA JAMES

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NANTEGE CHRISTINE

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 10:00am NAK-00-CV-CS-0454-2015 MIRMEBEBARBAR VS LETSHEGO U LTD

1 12:00 pm NAK-00-CV-CS-0141-2013 KYOITA MARY ODOYI1 VS FATHER SCALABRINI
JOHN

2 12:00 pm NAK-00-CV-DC-0064-2015 NAKINGA MARGARET PENNY VS CARL ALAN
PENNY

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE Il ONYANG ROSE JOLLY

No. Time Case Number Parties
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1 09:00am NAK-00-CV-FC-0001-2015 AKELLO BETTY VS AKAO JULIUS
2 09:00am NAK-00-CV-FC-0029-2016 LAWERENCE LUBOWA VS ANITA KABARISA
1 10:00 am NAK-00-CV-FC-0251-2015 OMARA GRACE VS OTYANG JOEL

TUESDAY, 05/APR/2016
BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE KAVUMA JOYCE

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am NAK-00-CV-CS-0279-2014 WATUWA DRILLS BUSINESS BUREAU LTD VS
BWENO DICKENS
2 09:00am NAK-00-CV-AC-0208-2015 SENDAGIRE BEN VS NALUMANSI
3 09:00am NAK-00-CV-CS-0031-2015 JULIAN KATEERA VS BANK OF BARODA (U) LTD
4 09:00am NAK-00-CV-CS-0274-2015 OBBO.O.EDWARD VS DAMBA EDWARD

1 12:00 pm NAK-00-CV-DC-0002-2016 AMONGI MARY EVELYN OKAO VS ROBERT
KWEZI NYAKAIRU

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | AANYU MARGARET

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 02:00 pm NAK-00-CV-FC-0283-2015 APUNGURE JAMES VS LINDA KIDE ASWAT

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | SSAJJABI NOAH NOBERT

No. Time Case Number Parties

1 11:00am NAK-00-CV-MA-0086-2016 ABDUL MAJID MUHAMMED FAHIIM VS OKIRIA
FAUSTINE AMOS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | MS. KABUGHO BYAKUTAGA CAROL

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am NAK-00-CV-CS-0051-2011 KYOMYA GODFREY VS NORAH NASSOZI &
NKAJA MUZEI

2 09:00am NAK-00-CV-CS-0093-2012 SPEDAG INTERFREIGHT VS LUMU RICHARD

3 09:00am NAK-00-CV-CS-0013-2013 OKALEBO MICHEAL VS DR. NAMUL WASIRA
RUTH

4 09:00am NAK-00-CV-CS-0241-2013 MATAYO KYASANKU KADDA VS PLAN BUILD
TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD

5 09:00am NAK-00-CV-MA-0312-2015 MUTUMBA SIRAJJE VS PROTECTORATE SPC
SECURILTD

6 09:00am NAK-00-CV-MA-0054-2016 PLINTH TECHNICAL WORKS LTD VS EDWARD
KATONGOLE &KABALI BAKER

1 12:00 pm NAK-00-CV-FC-0032-2016 LUBEGA SAIDI VS NOBUSA RACHEAL
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BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NANTEGE CHRISTINE

No. Time Case Number Parties

1 02:00am NAK-00-CV-CS-0210-2015 SECUREX AGENCIES (U) LTD VS RUTUNGU
INVESTMENTS LTD

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE Il ONYANG ROSE JOLLY

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am NAK-00-CV-FC-0279-2015 ACHAN LUCY VS TOKO BEN ASIKU

WEDNESDAY, 06/APR/2016
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | AANYU MARGARET

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 02:00 pm NAK-00-CV-CS-0169-2012 NAKATO MARY VS FRED ABITA
2 02:00 pm NAK-00-CV-MC-0107-2015 YOUNG DOVE (U) LIMITED VS MONEY LENDER
CERTIFICATE
1 02:30 pm NAK-00-CV-CS-0405-2009 NGOBI CHARLES VS BANK OF BARODA
1 09:00am NAK-00-CV-CS-0625-2015 WATOLYA PATRICK VS DHL SUPPLY CHAIN

INTERNATIONAL LTD

1 10:00 am NAK-00-CV-CS-0569-2015 OMOLLO JOSEPH VS ABDUL JABBEL & 2
OTHERS

1 12:00 pm NAK-00-CV-CS-0346-2015 ZIBERA JENIFER &1 OTHER VS SUMADHURA
TECHNOLOGIES LTD & 1 OTHER

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | SSAJJABI NOAH NOBERT

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 10:00am NAK-00-CV-FC-0050-2016 NERIMA HARRIET KIIZA VS TUSINGWIRE
WILLIAM

2 10:00am NAK-00-CV-FC-0056-2016 AHIMBISIBWE LYDIA VS ASIMWE WYCLIFF

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NANTEGE CHRISTINE

No. Time Case Number Parties

1 09:00am NAK-00-CV-CS-0222-2014 BUKENYA STEVEN VS THE NEW VISION
PRINTING & PUB CO. LTD

1 12:00 pm NAK-00-CV-FC-0024-2016 HILDA CHEPTORIS VS GRAHAM SHAMRU
MAZIMA
2 12:00 pm NAK-00-CV-FC-0025-2016 HILDA CHEPTORIS VS GRACE HOPE NABIRUNGI

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE Il ONYANG ROSE JOLLY

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am NAK-00-CV-FC-0002-2016 SSENSALILE RONALD VS NAKINTU MARGRET
AND ANOR
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2 09:00am NAK-00-CV-FC-0017-2016

1

1

09:30 am

10:00 am

NAK-00-CV-FC-0276-2015

NAK-00-CV-FC-0048-2016

THURSDAY, 07/APR/2016

MUSIIMENTA ILLUMINATE ROMIE VS MUTABAZI
CHARLSE

TUMSHABE BEN VELERIANO VS MUTABAZI
DOREEN

TWINOMUGISHA RACHEL VS ARINATWE
NORBERT

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE KAVUMA JOYCE

No.
1

3

Time
02:00 pm

02:00 pm

09:00 am

09:00 am

10:00 am
10:00 am

12:00 pm

12:00 pm

12:00 pm

Case Number
NAK-00-CV-CS-0268-2015

NAK-00-CV-CS-0290-2015

NAK-00-CV-CS-0317-2009

NAK-00-CV-CS-0050-2012

NAK-00-CV-CS-0068-2010
NAK-00-CV-CS-0195-2013

NAK-00-CV-CS-0258-2013

NAK-00-CV-CS-0536-2015

NAK-00-CV-DC-0009-2016

Parties

BAMWITE JOSEPH VS LAWSEN PROPERTIES &
FINANCIAL INVESTMENT LTD AND A

SPEDAG INETRFREIGHT UGANDA LTD VS
KAGOLOBYA PAUL

STEVEN KASUMBA VS NAMWANDU SEMUJJU N
OTHERS

PATRICK BAANURA VS NEW VISION PRINTING
& PUBLISHING CO LTD

M. BUWULE VS MPANDE JOHN & ANOR

STANDARD SIGNS LTD VS KIMIRIRAKYA
DOMINIC & 2 ORS

ACTION AFRICA HELP UGANDA VS OASIS DEN
CONSTRUCION ENG LTD 1 ANOTHER

MODA FREIGHT FORWARDERS LTD VS
MATOVU MUHAMMAD OMAR

NAZZIWA SARAH VS SSENTONGO HENRY

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | MS. KABUGHO BYAKUTAGA CAROL

No.
1

2

7

Printed:

Time
09:00 am

09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am

09:00 am

Case Number
NAK-00-CV-CS-0286-2013

NAK-00-CV-CS-0618-2013

NAK-00-CV-CS-0640-2013
NAK-00-CV-CS-0093-2015
NAK-00-CV-CS-0451-2015

NAK-00-CV-CS-0476-2015

NAK-00-CV-DC-0005-2015

Friday, April 01, 2016

Parties
EDSON TWINE VS ACHOLA LAKOP

ULTIMATE SEC LTD VS AMBITIOUS CONST CO.
LTD

ROSE MARION WAMBUZI VS KUTEESA PATRICK
JULIET NAMAGEMBE VS HAJI KAYONGO ISMAIL

NIKO INSURANCE [U] LTD VS MOSES OPITO T/A
SALEM APPRAISALS

JOE KINYERA SHAKUR VS WORLDWIDE
MOVERS [U] LTD

NALUBUGA FAITH SAULA VS KIBIRIGE JOHN
LEORNARD
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1 09:30am NAK-00-CV-FC-0020-2016 NAKATO ANNET VS AUGUSTINE KISINZI

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NANTEGE CHRISTINE

No. Time Case Number Parties

1 12:00 pm NAK-00-CV-MA-0066-2016 CHATHA INVESTMENT (U) LTD VS HON.
OCHIENG PETER PATRICK

FRIDAY, 08/APR/2016
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | AANYU MARGARET

No. Time Case Number Parties

1 02:00 pm NAK-00-CV-MA-0071-2016 CONTRA UGANDA COMPANY LIMITED VS
SAMKA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LTD

1 09:00am NAK-00-CV-MC-0236-2015 ODOI JOHN VS EUROFLEX LIMITED
1 11:00am NAK-00-CV-CS-0438-2015 MUHUMUZA PETER VS TWONGEIRWE PETER

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | MS. KABUGHO BYAKUTAGA CAROL

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am NAK-00-CV-ME-0660-2015 NASAMBA DAVIS VS CROWN BEVERAGES LTD

2 09:00am NAK-00-CV-AC-0033-2016 KAHUMA RAMADHAN VS NANKUNDA ROSEBELL

3 09:00am NAK-00-CV-MC-0030-2016 IN THE MONEY LENDERS CERTIFICATE VS BY
AGABA CAPITAL INVESTMENT PARTNERS LTD

1 10:00am NAK-00-CV-ME-0006-2016 MUHWEZI YORAM VS RUZIBIZA EMMANUEL & 1
OTHER

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NANTEGE CHRISTINE

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am NAK-00-CV-DC-0023-2014 PERCY PAUL LUBEGA VS SHELLA BUTSYA
LUBEGA
1 10:00am NAK-00-CV-CS-0121-2011 BALIRAINE DAVID VS MUYANJA DIRISA
1 12:00 pm NAK-00-CV-FC-0031-2016 KYOMUHENDO DOREEN VS MIRIMO WARREN

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE Il ONYANG ROSE JOLLY

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 10:00am NAK-00-CV-FC-0181-2015 NALUBEGA ALICE VS MALENDE RONALD
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THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA

IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF NAKAWA AT NAKAWA

CRIMINAL CASES FOR HEARING 4/4/2016-4/8/2016

MONDAY, 04/APR/2016

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE KAVUMA JOYCE

4
o ~NoO A wWN O

- A
N -~ O ©

13
14

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

NAK-00-CR-C0-0143-2013
NAK-00-CR-C0-0282-2014
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0431-2014
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0432-2014
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0470-2014
NAK-00-CR-CO-0706-2014
NAK-00-CR-C0-0035-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0-0395-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0-0447-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0-0521-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0-0035-2016
NAK-00-CR-C0-0063-2016
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0071-2016
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0073-2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

SSEMYALO JOHN PAUL
WANDERA MOSES
MWESIGWA GODFREY
MWESIGWA GODFREY
MWESIGWA GODFREY
KALIISA DUALGLAS
ESAMAI SAM & ANOTHER
MARTIN LUBANDI

HON. SSEMUJJU NGANDA
JEREMIAH MUYUGANI
MULUMBA MEDI

SSAKA PAUL & ANOTHER
JAMBA JASPHER WALAKIRA
KABBALE SHAFIC

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | MS. KABUGHO BYAKUTAGA CAROL

4
o~NoO oA wN P

- A
N =~ O ©

13
14
15
16
17
18

Printed:

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

NAK-00-CR-C0O-0306-2012
NAK-00-CR-TO-0083-2012
NAK-00-CR-CO-0316-2013
NAK-00-CR-CO-0472-2013
NAK-00-CR-CO-0497-2013
NAK-00-CR-T0O-0023-2013
NAK-00-CR-JO-0021-2013
NAK-00-CR-C0-0461-2014
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0085-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0095-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0103-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0226-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0311-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0-0441-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0471-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0492-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0493-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0510-2015

Friday, April 01, 2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

KASADAH MUWADAH
CRAYISH KAWOOYA

AKISA FRANCIS

OPOLOT JOSHUA
NKABIBWEBWOHA GEOFFREY
MBAZIIRA RONALD

KIBERU SAM

PARMU OSMAN & ANOTHER
KOIRE YAHAYA

OLANYA MARSHAL ALIAS MWAKA
EJOKU MICHAEL

SEGUYA MUZAMIRU

MUSTAFA LUBEGA

BAGABA JOHNSON AKASAB
BWIRE GERALD

MUYAMBI ALBERT& 20THERS
SSOZI DAVID SSEKALABYE
RWASHANDE GELSOM
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19 09:00 am
20 09:00 am
21 09:00 am
22 09:00 am
23 09:00 am
24 09:00 am

NAK-00-CR-C0O-0530-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0531-2015
NAK-00-CR-JO-0007-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0050-2016
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0099-2016
NAK-00-CR-A-0006-2016

TUESDAY, 05/APR/2016

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | AANYU MARGARET

SSEKYANZI STEPHEN
BYAKATONDA KEFFA
KOMAKETCHI STEPHEN
BABU ISAAC

MAUREEN WANYANA
TUMWESIGWA GODFREY

No. Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

NOoO o WN -~

8 09:00 am

9 09:00 am
10 09:00 am
11 09:00 am
12 09:00 am
13 09:00 am
14 09:00 am
15 09:00 am

16 09:00 am
17 09:00 am
18 09:00 am
19 09:00 am
20 09:00 am
21 09:00 am
22 09:00 am
23 09:00 am

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | SSAJJABI NOAH NOBERT

Case Number

NAK-00-CR-C0O-0205-2013
NAK-00-CR-T0O-0002-2014
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0230-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0345-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0459-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0-0496-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0-0519-2015

NAK-00-CR-C0O-0542-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0554-2015
NAK-00-CR-TO-0061-2015
NAK-00-CR-A-0041-2015

NAK-00-CR-C0O-0006-2016
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0014-2016
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0017-2016
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0018-2016

NAK-00-CR-C0O-0027-2016
NAK-00-CR-CO-0048-2016
NAK-00-CR-CO-0065-2016
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0072-2016
NAK-00-CR-TO-0003-2016
NAK-00-CR-T0O-0004-2016
NAK-00-CR-A-0001-2016

NAK-00-CR-A-0003-2016

No. Time
1 09:00 am

Case Number
NAK-00-CR-CO-0107-2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
ANOTHER

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
GODFR

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

Parties
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NANTEGE CHRISTINE

No. Time
1 09:00 am
2 09:00 am

Printed:

Case Number
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0133-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0154-2015

Friday, April 01, 2016

Parties
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

DR. KIGONGO SAM

BEMBA ISAAC BAMULUMBYE
TUMWEBAZE DAVID
ANDHORO ALEX

MUGALURA WILLY

KAGERA SAM

SSEKAMATTE ROGERS &

KOBUSINYE JAMILA ALIAS WINNIE
TUGUME ISAYA

BAHATI RICHARD

BARASA FRED

KANSIIME ROSELYNE
MUHANGUZI ASHRAF

AKIDA MODESTE

OMARA JIMMY ALIAS OKELLO

LUWEMBA POISIOUS

OMARA JIMMY

OKELLO DENIS

MONDE MOSES

MULABI CHRISTOPHER

MUGABE TITUS

TUKWASIBWE WINNIE &ANOTHER
KAKURU ALEX

KASIRYE HASSAN & ANOTHER

VENKATESHAR REDDY
WEPONI BOSCO
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No ok w

8
9
10
11
12
13

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

NAK-00-CR-C0O-0168-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0248-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0322-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0338-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0353-2015

NAK-00-CR-C0O-0358-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0367-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0462-2015
NAK-00-CR-T0O-0056-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0093-2016
NAK-00-CR-A-0008-2016

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
COMMANDO

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE Il ONYANG ROSE JOLLY

No.

a b~ ON -

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number
NAK-00-CR-A-0002-2014
NAK-00-CR-C0-0236-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0-0313-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0-0446-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0094-2016

WEDNESDAY, 06/APR/2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE KAVUMA JOYCE

=z
o

© 00 NO OB WDN -~

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

NAK-00-CR-CO-0144-2013
NAK-00-CR-C0-0219-2014
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0375-2014
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0289-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0309-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0420-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0024-2016
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0053-2016
NAK-00-CR-CO-0066-2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

KIRUMIRA FARUKU

OWORI STEVEN

MAGIDU ABUIDU & ANOR
MORIS DAMULIRA GODFREY
KATUMBA LOZIO ALIAS

MUSOKE BRIAN ALIAS GIPALE
OWORI JOHN JOLLY
EMURON SAM & ANOTHER
LUYINDA JAMIR

OLUPOT PETER

IKWAP MOSES

OLWA PATRICK

BAZIRAKE ANTHONY
BABIRYE CATHERINE
SSEWAMARA MUZAMIRU
AGABA JOHNSON AND ANR

SSEMWANGA MOSES & 2 ORS
SARAH MATOVU & ANOR
NAYEBARE BABRAH

SEKITO BENON

NIWABINE FRANK
NALUYAAYA LYNET

LABER CONSOLATA

BABIHA JAFARI
SSERUKUMMA MARTIN

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | MS. KABUGHO BYAKUTAGA CAROL

P4
o

0 NOoO O WN -~

Printed:

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

NAK-00-CR-C0O-0046-2013
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0097-2013
NAK-00-CR-C0-0282-2013
NAK-00-CR-C0-0044-2014
NAK-00-CR-C0-0532-2014
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0657-2014
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0187-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0-0269-2015

Friday, April 01, 2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

NAMUGUGU AMOS

ONYANGO EMMANUEL & 1 OR
SSEMBEGUYA ERIC

MBABAZI ROSE SPECIOZA
BOSA TAMALIA

SIKUKU YUSUF

MBABAZI GRACE

MUKOPI MOSES AND ANOTHER
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9 09:00am NAK-00-CR-CO-0382-2015 UGANDA VS SSETTALA HAMZA
10 09:00 am NAK-00-CR-C0O-0439-2015 UGANDA VS MBABAZI AMINA ALIAS RECHEAL
11 09:00 am NAK-00-CR-C0O-0450-2015 UGANDA VS EDARU JOHN BAZIL ALIAS ALENYO
12 09:00 am NAK-00-CR-C0O-0535-2015 UGANDA VS MITI HUDSON ALEXANDER
13 09:00 am NAK-00-CR-C0O-0021-2016 UGANDA VS KINENE ABUBAKAR
14 09:00 am NAK-00-CR-CO-0051-2016 UGANDA VS NUWAGABA MARTIN

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NANTEGE CHRISTINE

No.
1

Time
09:00 am

Case Number
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0089-2016

THURSDAY, 07/APR/2016

Parties
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE KAVUMA JOYCE

KUTEGEKA ISAAC

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am NAK-00-CR-CO-0378-2015 UGANDA VS KAYANJA SAMUEL
2 09:00am NAK-00-CR-C0O-0537-2015 UGANDA VS KAWONGO RICHARD

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | AANYU MARGARET

No. Time Case Number Parties

1 09:00am NAK-00-CR-C0O-0016-2014 UGANDA VS KEMBABAZ| SADRESS
2 09:00am NAK-00-CR-C0O-0019-2014 UGANDA VS SETABI MOSES
3 09:00am NAK-00-CR-C0-0324-2014 UGANDA VS KIBUKA KIGULI BENEDICT
4 09:00am NAK-00-CR-C0-0255-2015 UGANDA VS KIRIGOOLA JOSHUA
5 09:00am NAK-00-CR-C0-0389-2015 UGANDA VS NO.47271 PC KIKONDE GORDON
6 09:00am NAK-00-CR-C0-0405-2015 UGANDA VS AMISI SWALE & ANOTHER
7 09:00am NAK-00-CR-C0-0458-2015 UGANDA VS NUWABASA BRIAN
8 09:00am NAK-00-CR-C0-0473-2015 UGANDA VS PENINAH BYAMUGISHA
9 09:00am NAK-00-CR-C0O-0497-2015 UGANDA VS NASSALI PHIONAH

10 09:00 am NAK-00-CR-C0-0524-2015 UGANDA VS KABAGENYI SARAH

11 09:00am NAK-00-CR-C0-0525-2015 UGANDA VS LWANGA NOORDIN

12 09:00am NAK-00-CR-C0-0551-2015 UGANDA VS MUTABANZI MICHAEL

13 09:00 am NAK-00-CR-C0O-0560-2015 UGANDA VS MUTABANZI MICHAEL

14 09:00 am NAK-00-CR-TO-0060-2015 UGANDA VS SEMUGABI MIKE& OTHERS

15 09:00 am NAK-00-CR-A-0029-2015 UGANDA VS KIBAZO MOSES

16 09:00 am NAK-00-CR-A-0032-2015 UGANDA VS KIKOBERO JOLLY

17 09:00 am NAK-00-CR-C0-0029-2016 UGANDA VS WERE JOEL

18 09:00 am NAK-00-CR-C0-0092-2016 UGANDA VS MAJABA ROGERS

19 09:00 am NAK-00-CR-TO-0001-2016 UGANDA VS MUSISI DENIS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | SSAJJABI NOAH NOBERT

No. Time Case Number
1 09:00am NAK-00-CR-A-0010-2016

Parties
UGANDA VS KABONESA YUSUF
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BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NANTEGE CHRISTINE

No.

a b wN -

»

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am

Case Number

NAK-00-CR-C0O-0-19-2012
NAK-00-CR-C0-0319-2014
NAK-00-CR-C0-0449-2014
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0468-2014
NAK-00-CR-C0-0282-2015

NAK-00-CR-C0O-0283-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0284-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0301-2015

NAK-00-CR-C0O-0305-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0316-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0351-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0354-2015
NAK-00-CR-CO-0359-2015
NAK-00-CR-CO-0425-2015
NAK-00-CR-CO-0465-2015

NAK-00-CR-C0O-0466-2015

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
OTHER

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
OTHERSO069

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
PETER
UGANDA VS
PETER

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE Il ONYANG ROSE JOLLY

No.
1

2
3
4

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

NAK-00-CR-C0-0341-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0370-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0-0414-2015
NAK-00-CR-C0O-0056-2016

FRIDAY, 08/APR/2016

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | SSAJJABI NOAH NOBERT

No.
1

Printed:

Time
09:00 am

Case Number
NAK-00-CR-CO-0085-2016

Friday, April 01, 2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

Parties
UGANDA VS

OKIA ANTHONY

WANDERA DANIEL

OTIM SIMON

MUBUKE JOHN & ANOR
EBITU VISCOUNT SIMON & 2

SSEKAYINI CHRISTOPHER & ANO
TAMALE MATHEW
ONYANGO ABRAHAM &2

OKOBOI JOSEPH OPOLOT
OPEYO JOHN BAPTIST

SOFIA SALIM ALIAS KINGOMBE
MUMARARUNGU

LIANG XUEYOU

OPOLOT RICHARD

OYIBA PETER ALIAS OKELLO

OYIBA PETER ALIAS OKELLO

KATATUMBA UMARU

TWIKIRIZE ALLAH AND ANOTHER
MUKASA DIRISA

KULE SULIAIMAN

PIONEER EASY BUS

COMPANY&ANOR
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